
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KINNARD, Teron SO Troy 11.35 10

2 LYNCH, Derek JR Bloomfield Hil 11.45 8

3 DUNBAR, Cedric SR Troy Athens 11.51 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Alfonso SR Pontiac 11.58 4

5 DAVENPORT, Darryl JR Royal Oak 11.77 2

6 ORZAME, Brandon SR Troy 11.79 1

7 WASHINGTON, Lance SO Bloomfield Hil 11.83

8 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 11.95

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LYNCH, Derek JR Bloomfield Hil 11.41  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 KINNARD, Teron SO Troy 11.47  (NW)q 1(2)

3 DAVENPORT, Darryl JR Royal Oak 11.53  (NW)q 1(3)

4 DUNBAR, Cedric SR Troy Athens 11.55  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 HERNANDEZ, Alfonso SR Pontiac 11.60  (NW)q 2(2)

6 WASHINGTON, Lance SO Bloomfield Hil 11.66  (NW)q 1(4)

7 ORZAME, Brandon SR Troy 11.79  (NW)q 1(5)

8 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 11.85  (NW)q 1(6)

9 KINGSLEY, Jaylin JR Bloomfield Hil 11.87  (NW) 2(3)

10 SROCK, Ryan JR Auburn Hills 11.88  (NW) 1(7)

11 RIVERS, Bernard SO Troy 11.91  (NW) 2(4)

12 THOMAS, Avery SR Troy Athens 11.93  (NW) 1(8)

12 THOMAS, Le'Mott JR Auburn Hills 11.93  (NW) 2(5)

14 HAZEN, Kevin SR Troy Athens 12.19  (NW) 2(6)

TESHO, Patrick SO Royal Oak FS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LYNCH, Derek JR Bloomfield Hil 11.41Q

2 KINNARD, Teron SO Troy 11.47q

3 DAVENPORT, Darryl JR Royal Oak 11.53q

4 WASHINGTON, Lance SO Bloomfield Hil 11.66q

5 ORZAME, Brandon SR Troy 11.79q

6 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 11.85q

7 SROCK, Ryan JR Auburn Hills 11.88

8 THOMAS, Avery SR Troy Athens 11.93

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNBAR, Cedric SR Troy Athens 11.55Q

2 HERNANDEZ, Alfonso SR Pontiac 11.60q

3 KINGSLEY, Jaylin JR Bloomfield Hil 11.87

4 RIVERS, Bernard SO Troy 11.91

5 THOMAS, Le'Mott JR Auburn Hills 11.93

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 HAZEN, Kevin SR Troy Athens 12.19

TESHO, Patrick SO Royal Oak FS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 23.17 10

2 TESHO, Patrick SO Royal Oak 23.38 8

3 DUNBAR, Cedric SR Troy Athens 23.96 6

4 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 24.02 4

5 LYNCH, Derek JR Bloomfield Hil 24.33 2

6 WASHINGTON, Lucas SO Bloomfield Hil 24.59 1

7 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Bloomfield Hil 25.21

DAVENPORT, Darryl JR Royal Oak DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 22.70  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 TESHO, Patrick SO Royal Oak 22.90  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 23.40  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 WASHINGTON, Lucas SO Bloomfield Hil 23.63  (NW)q 2(2)

5 DUNBAR, Cedric SR Troy Athens 23.69  (NW)q 3(2)

6 DAVENPORT, Darryl JR Royal Oak 23.77  (NW)q 2(3)

7 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Bloomfield Hil 23.79  (NW)q 2(4)

8 LYNCH, Derek JR Bloomfield Hil 23.81  (NW)q 1(2)

9 LAI, Aaron SR Troy 23.83  (NW) 1(3)

10 SROCK, Ryan JR Auburn Hills 23.87  (NW) 3(3)

11 GARRISON, John SR Auburn Hills 24.00  (NW) 1(4)

12 RESCH, Max FR Troy 24.16  (NW) 3(4)

13 ALY, Islam JR Troy 24.28  (NW) 2(5)

14 GRABKE, Nick FR Troy Athens 24.74  (NW) 1(5)

15 VANDEKERKHOVE, Brad SR Troy Athens 24.90  (NW) 3(5)

16 MOLNAR, TJ SR Royal Oak 25.68  (NW) 3(6)

ADESANYA, Tommy JR Royal Oak DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 23.40Q

2 LYNCH, Derek JR Bloomfield Hil 23.81q

3 LAI, Aaron SR Troy 23.83

4 GARRISON, John SR Auburn Hills 24.00

5 GRABKE, Nick FR Troy Athens 24.74

ADESANYA, Tommy JR Royal Oak DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TESHO, Patrick SO Royal Oak 22.90Q

2 WASHINGTON, Lucas SO Bloomfield Hil 23.63q

3 DAVENPORT, Darryl JR Royal Oak 23.77q

4 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Bloomfield Hil 23.79q

5 ALY, Islam JR Troy 24.28

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 22.70Q

2 DUNBAR, Cedric SR Troy Athens 23.69q

3 SROCK, Ryan JR Auburn Hills 23.87

4 RESCH, Max FR Troy 24.16

5 VANDEKERKHOVE, Brad SR Troy Athens 24.90

6 MOLNAR, TJ SR Royal Oak 25.68

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 52.04 2(1) 10

2 THOMAS, Le'Mott JR Auburn Hills 52.16 1(1) 8

3 WEBER, Benedikt SO Troy Athens 53.30 2(2) 6

4 ADESANYA, Tommy JR Royal Oak 53.97 2(3) 4

5 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Bloomfield Hil 54.34 2(4) 2

6 QUEENER, Brendan SR Royal Oak 54.59 1(2) 1

7 CHATMAN, Chance JR Auburn Hills 54.73 1(3)

8 BOWLES, Bryan SR Troy Athens 54.84 2(5)

9 MCMANUS, Leo SR Troy 55.39 2(6)

10 KELLMAN, Noah SO Bloomfield Hil 55.41 1(4)

11 DAWSON, Ryan SR Royal Oak 56.17 1(5)

12 ZHANG, Stone SR Bloomfield Hil 58.08 1(6)

DAVIS, Brandon JR Troy DNS 2

LAI, Aaron SR Troy DNS 2

SPASOVSKI, Zoran SR Auburn Hills DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, Le'Mott JR Auburn Hills 52.16

2 QUEENER, Brendan SR Royal Oak 54.59

3 CHATMAN, Chance JR Auburn Hills 54.73

4 KELLMAN, Noah SO Bloomfield Hil 55.41

5 DAWSON, Ryan SR Royal Oak 56.17

6 ZHANG, Stone SR Bloomfield Hil 58.08

SPASOVSKI, Zoran SR Auburn Hills DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Alontay JR Pontiac 52.04

2 WEBER, Benedikt SO Troy Athens 53.30

3 ADESANYA, Tommy JR Royal Oak 53.97

4 SHERMAN, Elijah JR Bloomfield Hil 54.34

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BOWLES, Bryan SR Troy Athens 54.84

6 MCMANUS, Leo SR Troy 55.39

DAVIS, Brandon JR Troy DNS

LAI, Aaron SR Troy DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JACKSON, Marcus SO Royal Oak 2:03.32 10

2 BELLINSON, Nick JR Bloomfield Hil 2:03.78 8

3 JACKSON, Sebstian FR Auburn Hills 2:03.91 6

4 FEGAN, Patrick JR Royal Oak 2:03.98 4

5 CYMBAL, Dalton JR Royal Oak 2:07.54 2

6 KREAR, Alex JR Bloomfield Hil 2:07.78 1

7 GAMBLE, Thomas JR Troy Athens 2:09.33

8 GOOD, Adam SO Auburn Hills 2:12.18

9 ZHANG, Forest FR Bloomfield Hil 2:12.54

10 MEHTA, Amun JR Troy 2:15.00

11 O'KEEFE, Donald FR Troy 2:16.97

12 OH, Yeachan FR Auburn Hills 2:23.15

13 FARMER, Clarence SR Pontiac 2:24.43

14 O'NIEL, Charles JR Troy Athens 2:27.76

LEE, Mitchell FR Troy DNS

FARRELL, James FR Troy Athens DNS

CROSS, Tyler FR Royal Oak DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZAREMBA, Ben JR Auburn Hills 4:38.56 10

2 JACKSON, Sebstian FR Auburn Hills 4:41.12 8

3 KING, Jacob SO Bloomfield Hil 4:44.89 6

4 SLIFKIN, Jonathon JR Troy 4:46.35 4

5 HARRIS, Peter SR Royal Oak 4:47.50 2

6 JACKSON, Marcus SO Royal Oak 4:47.72 1

7 CROSS, Tyler FR Royal Oak 4:47.80

8 DINGWALL, Andrew JR Troy 4:49.79

9 THRELKELD, Will JR Bloomfield Hil 4:50.85

10 LOYD, Zach SO Auburn Hills 4:55.42

11 MACKILLOP, Finnley JR Bloomfield Hil 4:57.10

12 O'KEEFE, Donald FR Troy 4:59.02

13 ROJAS, Eduardo SR Troy Athens 5:03.68

14 ZUMBAUGH, Mike JR Troy Athens 5:12.52

15 MASAMEY, Joe JR Troy Athens 5:16.83

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZAREMBA, Ben JR Auburn Hills 10:04.49 10

2 SLIFKIN, Jonathon JR Troy 10:29.94 8
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 KING, Jacob SO Bloomfield Hil 10:32.88 6

4 THRELKELD, Will JR Bloomfield Hil 10:34.76 4

5 PRYDE, Nick SR Royal Oak 10:36.21 2

6 BAKER, Dane SO Royal Oak 10:42.39 1

7 DINGWALL, Andrew JR Troy 10:50.22

8 BUFFINGTON, Ty SR Royal Oak 10:54.99

9 PASTORI, Joey JR Auburn Hills 10:58.36

10 MACKILLOP, Finnley JR Bloomfield Hil 11:05.84

11 WILLIAMS, Ryan SO Troy Athens 11:08.37

12 COOLE, Tyler FR Troy Athens 11:15.04

13 SRINIVASAN, Vaibhav SO Troy 11:21.20

14 CANO, Justin JR Troy Athens 11:24.93

BIERER, Ethan FR Auburn Hills DNS

#13 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 15.17 10

2 GALLIEN, Khalil SR Bloomfield Hil 15.59 8

3 MATTISON, Xavier SR Bloomfield Hil 16.01 6

4 KOCH, Justin JR Troy Athens 16.35 4

5 BORSKI, Christian JR Royal Oak 16.50 2

6 FLORES, Baldemar JR Pontiac 16.52 1

7 DARANCOU, Kyle JR Troy 16.93

8 TYUS, Jeremy JR Bloomfield Hil 17.00

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 15.02  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 GALLIEN, Khalil SR Bloomfield Hil 15.66  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 MATTISON, Xavier SR Bloomfield Hil 16.00  (NW)q 1(2)

4 FLORES, Baldemar JR Pontiac 16.74  (NW)q 1(3)

5 KOCH, Justin JR Troy Athens 16.77  (NW)q 2(2)

6 BORSKI, Christian JR Royal Oak 16.80  (NW)q 2(3)

7 TYUS, Jeremy JR Bloomfield Hil 16.85  (NW)q 1(4)

8 DARANCOU, Kyle JR Troy 17.16  (NW)q 2(4)

9 ZHANG, Alex SR Troy 18.43  (NW) 1(5)

10 PRECIADO, Isaac SR Pontiac 18.70  (NW) 2(5)

11 LEMKE, Lukas FR Troy 20.05  (NW) 1(6)

12 HEDGE, Nicholas FR Royal Oak 20.20  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GALLIEN, Khalil SR Bloomfield Hil 15.66Q

#13 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 MATTISON, Xavier SR Bloomfield Hil 16.00q

3 FLORES, Baldemar JR Pontiac 16.74q

4 TYUS, Jeremy JR Bloomfield Hil 16.85q

5 ZHANG, Alex SR Troy 18.43

6 LEMKE, Lukas FR Troy 20.05

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 15.02Q

2 KOCH, Justin JR Troy Athens 16.77q

3 BORSKI, Christian JR Royal Oak 16.80q

4 DARANCOU, Kyle JR Troy 17.16q

5 PRECIADO, Isaac SR Pontiac 18.70

6 HEDGE, Nicholas FR Royal Oak 20.20

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 40.07 3(1) 10

2 MATTISON, Xavier SR Bloomfield Hil 42.42 3(2) 8

3 KOCH, Justin JR Troy Athens 42.68 3(3) 6

4 BORSKI, Christian JR Royal Oak 43.09 3(4) 4

5 ZHANG, Stone SR Bloomfield Hil 44.95 1(1) 2

6 TYUS, Jeremy JR Bloomfield Hil 46.01 3(5) 1

7 ZHANG, Alex SR Troy 46.22 3(6)

8 THOMAS, Avery SR Troy Athens 46.47 2(1)

9 VANDEKERKHOVE, Brad SR Troy Athens 47.83 1(2)

10 JACKSON, Connor FR Royal Oak 49.36 2(2)

11 HEDGE, Nicholas FR Royal Oak 49.51 2(3)

12 NGUYEN, Steven FR Auburn Hills 51.21 2(4)

PRECIADO, Isaac SR Pontiac DNS 2

FLORES, Baldemar JR Pontiac DNS 2

LEMKE, Lukas FR Troy DNS 2

DARANCOU, Kyle JR Troy DNS 3

HARDIMAN, Reuben SO Auburn Hills DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ZHANG, Stone SR Bloomfield Hil 44.95

2 VANDEKERKHOVE, Brad SR Troy Athens 47.83

Section 2 of 3

1 THOMAS, Avery SR Troy Athens 46.47

2 JACKSON, Connor FR Royal Oak 49.36

3 HEDGE, Nicholas FR Royal Oak 49.51

4 NGUYEN, Steven FR Auburn Hills 51.21

PRECIADO, Isaac SR Pontiac DNS

FLORES, Baldemar JR Pontiac DNS

LEMKE, Lukas FR Troy DNS
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 BURTON, Noah SR Auburn Hills 40.07

2 MATTISON, Xavier SR Bloomfield Hil 42.42

3 KOCH, Justin JR Troy Athens 42.68

4 BORSKI, Christian JR Royal Oak 43.09

5 TYUS, Jeremy JR Bloomfield Hil 46.01

6 ZHANG, Alex SR Troy 46.22

DARANCOU, Kyle JR Troy DNS

HARDIMAN, Reuben SO Auburn Hills DNS

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bloomfield Hills (A) 44.44 10

1) SHERMAN, Elijah JR 2) LYNCH, Derek JR

3) WASHINGTON, Lance SO 4) WASHINGTON, Lucas SO

2 Troy Athens (A) 45.07 8

1) HAZEN, Kevin SR 2) DUNBAR, Cedric SR

3) LAWTON, Jeremiah SR 4) THOMAS, Avery SR

3 Troy (A) 46.31 6

1) RESCH, Max FR 2)

3) 4)

4 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 46.53 4

1) SROCK, Ryan JR 2) CONATE, Baba FR

3) HARDIMAN, Reuben SO 4) JOHNS, VJ FR

5 Royal Oak (A) 47.77 2

1) JACKSON, Connor FR 2) BORSKI, Christian JR

3) HAHN, James SR 4) DAVENPORT, Darryl JR

6 Pontiac (A) 48.94 1

1) HERNANDEZ, Alfonso SR 2) WILLIAMS, Israel SR

3) PRECIADO, Isaac SR 4) BLAKE, Duttch JR

#19 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Royal Oak (A) 1:32.96 10

1) ADESANYA, Tommy JR 2) DAVENPORT, Darryl JR

3) HAHN, James SR 4) TESHO, Patrick SO

2 Troy (A) 1:33.47 8

1) RESCH, Max FR 2)

3) 4)

3 Bloomfield Hills (A) 1:33.58 6

1) SHERMAN, Elijah JR 2) LYNCH, Derek JR

3) MARTIN, Kit JR 4) WASHINGTON, Lance SO

4 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 1:35.48 4

1) SROCK, Ryan JR 2) CONATE, Baba FR

3) GARRISON, John SR 4) CHATMAN, Chance JR

#19 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Pontiac (A) 1:36.10 2

1) HERNANDEZ, Alfonso SR 2) WILLIAMS, Israel SR

3) BLAKE, Duttch JR 4) JONES, Alontay JR

6 Troy Athens (A) 1:36.52 1

1) GASHAJ, Marsello JR 2) GRABKE, Nick FR

3) PARKER, Mario FR 4) VANDEKERKHOVE, Brad SR

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 3:33.04 10

1) JACKSON, Sebstian FR 2) GARRISON, John SR

3) BURTON, Noah SR 4) CHATMAN, Chance JR

2 Royal Oak (A) 3:37.40 8

1) JACKSON, Marcus SO 2) FEGAN, Patrick JR

3) QUEENER, Brendan SR 4) ADESANYA, Tommy JR

3 Troy Athens (A) 3:40.13 6

1) WEBER, Benedikt SO 2) BOWLES, Bryan SR

3) ZETUNA, Yohan SO 4) ZETUNA, Yousuf JR

4 Troy (A) 3:40.30 4

1) ALY, Islam JR 2)

3) 4)

5 Bloomfield Hills (A) 3:49.98 2

1) KELLMAN, Noah SO 2) BELLINSON, Nick JR

3) GALLIEN, Khalil SR 4) MATTISON, Xavier SR

Pontiac (A) DNS

1) BLAKE, Duttch JR 2) PRECIADO, Isaac SR

3) WILLIAMS, Israel SR 4) FARMER, Clarence SR

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bloomfield Hills (A) 8:23.50 10

1) KREAR, Alex JR 2) KELLMAN, Noah SO

3) KING, Jacob SO 4) BELLINSON, Nick JR

2 Royal Oak (A) 8:26.20 8

1) CYMBAL, Dalton JR 2) HARRIS, Peter SR

3) FEGAN, Patrick JR 4) JACKSON, Marcus SO

3 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 8:26.90 6

1) JACKSON, Sebstian FR 2) ZAREMBA, Ben JR

3) CHATMAN, Chance JR 4) GOOD, Adam SO

4 Troy (A) 8:33.50 4

1) MCMANUS, Leo SR 2) MEHTA, Amun JR

3) SLIFKIN, Jonathon JR 4) DAVIS, Brandon JR

5 Troy Athens (A) 9:32.10 2

1) FARRELL, James FR 2) CANO, Justin JR

3) O'NIEL, Charles JR 4) WILLIAMS, Ryan SO
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#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J FRENZEL, Andrew FR Bloomfield Hil 5' 6" 10

2J BREEN, Alex FR Royal Oak 5' 6" 8

3J FANROY, Max SR Troy Athens 5' 6" 4

3J ANDERSON, Kyle SR Troy 5' 6" 4

3J HARDIMAN, Reuben SO Auburn Hills 5' 6" 4

6J HAZEN, Kevin SR Troy Athens 5' 3" 1

7J JACKSON, Connor FR Royal Oak 5' 0"

SIMMS, Cameron JR Royal Oak NH

DENNIS, Calvin JR Auburn Hills DNS

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THOMAS, Le'Mott JR Auburn Hills 18' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 FANROY, Max SR Troy Athens 18' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Alfonso SR Pontiac 18' 73 /4  (NW) 6

4 TESHO, Patrick SO Royal Oak 18' 51 /2  (NW) 4

5 PARKER, Mario FR Troy Athens 17' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 GASHAJ, Marsello JR Troy Athens 17' 10"  (NW) 1

7 KIM, Andrew SO Troy 17' 8"  (NW)

8 DENNIS, Calvin JR Auburn Hills 17' 71 /2  (NW)

9 RIVERS, Bernard SO Troy 17' 7"  (NW)

10 RAMADANDRAN, Shreyas SR Bloomfield Hil 17' 31 /2  (NW)

11 MARTIN, Kit JR Bloomfield Hil 17' 21 /2  (NW)

12 BREEN, Alex FR Royal Oak 16' 8"  (NW)

13 TYUS, Jeremy JR Bloomfield Hil 16' 7"  (NW)

14 CONATE, Baba FR Auburn Hills 16' 0"  (NW)

15 ZHANG, Alex SR Troy 15' 71 /2  (NW)

16 ELLISON, Chris SR Royal Oak 15' 33 /4  (NW)

FLORES, Baldemar JR Pontiac DNS  (NW)

HINTON, Derrick FR Auburn Hills DNS  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EVANS, Jerimiah SR Auburn Hills 53' 10" 2(1) 10

2 HAHN, James SR Royal Oak 48' 1" 2(2) 8

3 STANDIFER, Chris SR Troy Athens 46' 51 /2 2(3) 6

4 ZAWAIDEH, Adam SR Bloomfield Hil 45' 2" 2(4) 4

5 GORDON, Drew JR Auburn Hills 44' 4" 2(5) 2

6 VOYTUSH, Matt SR Troy Athens 42' 111 /4 2(6) 1

7 MATHER, Adam SO Auburn Hills 35' 111 /2 2(7)

8 PRUITT, DeJaun SR Royal Oak 35' 3" 2(8)

9 HAREWOOD, Tre SO Troy 35' 01 /4 1(1)

10 KING, Michael SO Pontiac 34' 61 /2 1(2)

11 TOMPKINS, Kyle SR Troy Athens 34' 51 /2 1(3)

12 LEMMONS, Reggie FR Troy 33' 61 /2 1(4)

13 XHELILAJ, Andrew SR Royal Oak 32' 41 /2 1(5)

#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 LOUIS, Attalla JR Bloomfield Hil 32' 21 /4 1(6)

15 FARNEN, Joey SR Bloomfield Hil 31' 9" 1(7)

16 CREGO, Chris JR Troy 30' 7" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAREWOOD, Tre SO Troy 35' 01 /4

2 KING, Michael SO Pontiac 34' 61 /2

3 TOMPKINS, Kyle SR Troy Athens 34' 51 /2

4 LEMMONS, Reggie FR Troy 33' 61 /2

5 XHELILAJ, Andrew SR Royal Oak 32' 41 /2

6 LOUIS, Attalla JR Bloomfield Hil 32' 21 /4

7 FARNEN, Joey SR Bloomfield Hil 31' 9"

8 CREGO, Chris JR Troy 30' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 EVANS, Jerimiah SR Auburn Hills 53' 10"

2 HAHN, James SR Royal Oak 48' 1"

3 STANDIFER, Chris SR Troy Athens 46' 51 /2

4 ZAWAIDEH, Adam SR Bloomfield Hil 45' 2"

5 GORDON, Drew JR Auburn Hills 44' 4"

6 VOYTUSH, Matt SR Troy Athens 42' 111 /4

7 MATHER, Adam SO Auburn Hills 35' 111 /2

8 PRUITT, DeJaun SR Royal Oak 35' 3"

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EVANS, Jerimiah SR Auburn Hills 160' 1" 2(1) 10

2 ZAWAIDEH, Adam SR Bloomfield Hil 125' 11" 2(2) 8

3 HAHN, James SR Royal Oak 125' 3" 2(3) 6

4 VOYTUSH, Matt SR Troy Athens 114' 7" 2(4) 4

5 GORDON, Drew JR Auburn Hills 105' 4" 2(5) 2

6 TOMPKINS, Kyle SR Troy Athens 101' 7" 2(6) 1

7 ROSELLI, Gianmarco SR Bloomfield Hil 96' 6" 2(7)

8 PETROVICH, Kevin JR Bloomfield Hil 94' 11" 2(8)

9 XHELILAJ, Andrew SR Royal Oak 90' 3" 1(1)

10 SHAKHLOUL, Sam FR Troy 88' 9" 1(2)

11 CREGO, Chris JR Troy 84' 9" 1(3)

12 HAREWOOD, Tre SO Troy 84' 1" 1(4)

13 MOSHIER, Joshua SO Auburn Hills 79' 5" 2(9)

14 MCNAUGHTON, Matt SO Royal Oak 69' 2" 1(5)

15 KING, Michael SO Pontiac 64' 4" 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 XHELILAJ, Andrew SR Royal Oak 90' 3"

2 SHAKHLOUL, Sam FR Troy 88' 9"
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 CREGO, Chris JR Troy 84' 9"

4 HAREWOOD, Tre SO Troy 84' 1"

5 MCNAUGHTON, Matt SO Royal Oak 69' 2"

6 KING, Michael SO Pontiac 64' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 EVANS, Jerimiah SR Auburn Hills 160' 1"

2 ZAWAIDEH, Adam SR Bloomfield Hil 125' 11"

3 HAHN, James SR Royal Oak 125' 3"

4 VOYTUSH, Matt SR Troy Athens 114' 7"

5 GORDON, Drew JR Auburn Hills 105' 4"

6 TOMPKINS, Kyle SR Troy Athens 101' 7"

7 ROSELLI, Gianmarco SR Bloomfield Hil 96' 6"

8 PETROVICH, Kevin JR Bloomfield Hil 94' 11"

9 MOSHIER, Joshua SO Auburn Hills 79' 5"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DAVIDSON, Kaitlyn SR Royal Oak 12.71 10

2 WHITE, Arteya SR Troy Athens 12.78 8

3 FREEMAN, Alaya FR Auburn Hills 13.28 6

4 DECKER, Olivia JR Royal Oak 13.38 4

5 BANKS, Keionna JR Troy Athens 13.40 2

6 ROSS, Rukayla SR Bloomfield Hil 13.49 1

7 TRICE, Aaliyah FR Pontiac 13.51

8 CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 13.58

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITE, Arteya SR Troy Athens 12.76  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 DAVIDSON, Kaitlyn SR Royal Oak 13.14  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 BANKS, Keionna JR Troy Athens 13.40  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 FREEMAN, Alaya FR Auburn Hills 13.46  (NW)q 1(2)

5 DECKER, Olivia JR Royal Oak 13.55  (NW)q 3(2)

6 TRICE, Aaliyah FR Pontiac 13.62  (NW)q 3(3)

7 ROSS, Rukayla SR Bloomfield Hil 13.65  (NW)q 3(4)

8 CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 13.67  (NW)q 2(2)

9 JONES, Autumn FR Troy 14.05  (NW) 1(3)

10 RICKS, Lekira SO Pontiac 14.10  (NW) 2(3)

11 SMITH, CC Troy Athens 14.23  (NW) 2(4)

12 HASKINS, Jenna FR Auburn Hills 14.24  (NW) 2(5)

13 CHATMAN, Taylor FR Auburn Hills 14.70  (NW) 1(4)

14 MALONE, Latavia FR Pontiac 14.98  (NW) 1(5)

HODGES, Simone SR Troy DNS  (NW) 2

WOOTEN, Briana SO Bloomfield Hil DNS  (NW) 3

FUGGMAN, Sky FR Troy DNS  (NW) 3

ZALESKI, Kyla SR Troy DNS  (NW) 1

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BANKS, Keionna JR Troy Athens 13.40Q

2 FREEMAN, Alaya FR Auburn Hills 13.46q

3 JONES, Autumn FR Troy 14.05

4 CHATMAN, Taylor FR Auburn Hills 14.70

5 MALONE, Latavia FR Pontiac 14.98

ZALESKI, Kyla SR Troy DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIDSON, Kaitlyn SR Royal Oak 13.14Q

2 CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 13.67q

3 RICKS, Lekira SO Pontiac 14.10

4 SMITH, CC Troy Athens 14.23

5 HASKINS, Jenna FR Auburn Hills 14.24

HODGES, Simone SR Troy DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Arteya SR Troy Athens 12.76Q

2 DECKER, Olivia JR Royal Oak 13.55q

3 TRICE, Aaliyah FR Pontiac 13.62q

4 ROSS, Rukayla SR Bloomfield Hil 13.65q

WOOTEN, Briana SO Bloomfield Hil DNS

FUGGMAN, Sky FR Troy DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LOPEZ, Olivia SO Bloomfield Hil 26.74 10

2 ROWE, Infinnatie SR Pontiac 27.07 8

3 WHITE, Arteya SR Troy Athens 27.78 6

4 CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 28.26 4

5 GAZDA, Krista JR Royal Oak 28.56 2

6 BANKS, Keionna JR Troy Athens 28.98 1

7 ADAMS, Kayla FR Auburn Hills 29.09

8 WHITE, Arean JR Troy Athens 29.28

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROWE, Infinnatie SR Pontiac 26.20  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 LOPEZ, Olivia SO Bloomfield Hil 26.24  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 WHITE, Arteya SR Troy Athens 26.40  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 28.14  (NW)q 1(2)

5 WHITE, Arean JR Troy Athens 28.20  (NW)q 3(2)

6 GAZDA, Krista JR Royal Oak 28.49  (NW)q 2(2)

7 ADAMS, Kayla FR Auburn Hills 28.55  (NW)q 1(3)

8 BANKS, Keionna JR Troy Athens 28.80  (NW)q 1(4)

9 POWELL, Charity SO Royal Oak 28.84  (NW) 3(3)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
10 ZALESKI, Kyla SR Troy 29.12  (NW) 2(3)

11 PEEL, Dakota SO Troy 29.21  (NW) 3(4)

12 HASKINS, Jenna FR Auburn Hills 29.46  (NW) 3(5)

13 CHATMAN, Taylor FR Auburn Hills 31.19  (NW) 2(4)

14 BUSHELL, Kelly FR Pontiac 31.78  (NW) 1(5)

15 MALONE, Latavia FR Pontiac 32.26  (NW) 1(6)

DAGENAIS, Tiffani JR Troy DNS  (NW) 2

ROSS, Rukayla SR Bloomfield Hil DNS  (NW) 2

HODGES, Simone SR Troy DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Arteya SR Troy Athens 26.40Q

2 CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 28.14q

3 ADAMS, Kayla FR Auburn Hills 28.55q

4 BANKS, Keionna JR Troy Athens 28.80q

5 BUSHELL, Kelly FR Pontiac 31.78

6 MALONE, Latavia FR Pontiac 32.26

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROWE, Infinnatie SR Pontiac 26.20Q

2 GAZDA, Krista JR Royal Oak 28.49q

3 ZALESKI, Kyla SR Troy 29.12

4 CHATMAN, Taylor FR Auburn Hills 31.19

DAGENAIS, Tiffani JR Troy DNS

ROSS, Rukayla SR Bloomfield Hil DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOPEZ, Olivia SO Bloomfield Hil 26.24Q

2 WHITE, Arean JR Troy Athens 28.20q

3 POWELL, Charity SO Royal Oak 28.84

4 PEEL, Dakota SO Troy 29.21

5 HASKINS, Jenna FR Auburn Hills 29.46

HODGES, Simone SR Troy DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROWE, Infinnatie SR Pontiac 58.38 2(1) 10

2 WORREL, Megan SO Troy 59.66 2(2) 8

3 BROWN, Jayla SO Bloomfield Hil 1:00.53 2(3) 6

4 CROSS, Kaitlin JR Royal Oak 1:02.52 2(4) 4

5 GAZDA, Krista JR Royal Oak 1:03.16 2(5) 2

6 KIJEK, Nicole SO Troy 1:05.13 2(6) 1

7 MURPHY, Alexa SR Auburn Hills 1:06.56 1(1)

8 CLAY, Kayara SR Troy Athens 1:07.12 2(7)

9 MIKLAS, Kathryn JR Bloomfield Hil 1:08.21 1(2)

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 XIA, Elise SO Troy 1:08.62 1(3)

11 KING, Morgan JR Bloomfield Hil 1:12.27 1(4)

12 CONTEJEAN, Nayla FR Troy Athens 1:12.87 1(5)

13 GIERLACH, Katie SO Royal Oak 1:13.81 2(8)

OBAYASHI, Yuki JR Troy Athens DNS 1

CLARK, Zyair FR Auburn Hills DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MURPHY, Alexa SR Auburn Hills 1:06.56

2 MIKLAS, Kathryn JR Bloomfield Hil 1:08.21

3 XIA, Elise SO Troy 1:08.62

4 KING, Morgan JR Bloomfield Hil 1:12.27

5 CONTEJEAN, Nayla FR Troy Athens 1:12.87

OBAYASHI, Yuki JR Troy Athens DNS

CLARK, Zyair FR Auburn Hills DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ROWE, Infinnatie SR Pontiac 58.38

2 WORREL, Megan SO Troy 59.66

3 BROWN, Jayla SO Bloomfield Hil 1:00.53

4 CROSS, Kaitlin JR Royal Oak 1:02.52

5 GAZDA, Krista JR Royal Oak 1:03.16

6 KIJEK, Nicole SO Troy 1:05.13

7 CLAY, Kayara SR Troy Athens 1:07.12

8 GIERLACH, Katie SO Royal Oak 1:13.81

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PALOMINO, Hannah SO Troy 2:21.11 10

2 FORSYTH, Katherine SO Royal Oak 2:22.05 8

3 RHOADS, Nicole JR Bloomfield Hil 2:33.04 6

4 POTTER, Samantha FR Royal Oak 2:33.21 4

5 PFEIFFER, Suzanne FR Auburn Hills 2:34.81 2

6 JIA, Delace FR Bloomfield Hil 2:38.62 1

7 MOONEY, Teresa JR Royal Oak 2:40.40

8 GOLDSHMIDT, Joy SR Troy Athens 2:40.96

9 FALK, Maddie SR Troy 2:44.77

10 PLUMER, Emily SO Auburn Hills 2:45.86

11 MARCHIANDO, Emily SR Bloomfield Hil 2:52.26

ROLL, Hannah SR Troy Athens DNS

XIA, Elise SO Troy DNS

BAHORSKI, Madeleine SO Auburn Hills DNS

HUMPHREY, Jamilah SO Pontiac DNS
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WORREL, Megan SO Troy 5:22.81 10

2 FORSYTH, Katherine SO Royal Oak 5:24.68 8

3 SCOLES, Katie FR Troy 5:27.61 6

4 PFEIFFER, Suzanne FR Auburn Hills 5:34.47 4

5 LEONE, Giovanna SR Bloomfield Hil 5:38.66 2

6 KERR, Abby FR Troy Athens 5:54.22 1

7 GOLDSCHMIDT, Joy SR Troy Athens 5:58.74

8 CHARLES, Scarlett JR Bloomfield Hil 5:59.27

9 CHARLES, Saskia SR Bloomfield Hil 6:08.51

10 PYYKKONEN, Sarah JR Royal Oak 6:10.26

11 BECKAS, Liz SO Auburn Hills 6:11.16

12 WOJTYLO, Malina FR Royal Oak 6:11.86

13 ZUHL, Brianna JR Troy 6:20.41

14 PLUMER, Emily SO Auburn Hills 6:20.50

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WORREL, Megan SO Troy 11:41.16 10

2 SCOLES, Katie FR Troy 11:52.32 8

3 LEONE, Giovanna SR Bloomfield Hil 12:15.39 6

4 PFEIFFER, Suzanne FR Auburn Hills 12:38.20 4

5 CHARLES, Scarlett JR Bloomfield Hil 12:41.84 2

6 KERR, Abby FR Troy Athens 12:46.70 1

7 LIU, Christina SO Royal Oak 13:11.08

8 MASHBURN, Emma SO Bloomfield Hil 13:30.97

9 FERRERO, Danielle JR Royal Oak 14:29.33

10 PLUMER, Emily SO Auburn Hills 14:50.69

11 AKLESTAD, Isabel SR Royal Oak 15:52.69

#14 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COFFEY, Dazha JR Bloomfield Hil 15.95 10

2 FULCHER, Lauren FR Troy 16.08 8

3 ASMAR, Alyssa JR Troy 16.86 6

4 BROWN, Alexis SR Auburn Hills 17.37 4

5 HUANG, Sara FR Troy 17.41 2

6 BRANCHEAU, Caroline SR Auburn Hills 18.95 1

7 HOSHINO, Miri SR Bloomfield Hil 19.19

8 LEE, Megan JR Royal Oak 21.03

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COFFEY, Dazha JR Bloomfield Hil 15.77  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 FULCHER, Lauren FR Troy 16.32  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 ASMAR, Alyssa JR Troy 17.07  (NW)q 2(2)

#14 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 BROWN, Alexis SR Auburn Hills 17.22  (NW)q 1(2)

5 HUANG, Sara FR Troy 17.86  (NW)q 2(3)

6 BRANCHEAU, Caroline SR Auburn Hills 18.65  (NW)q 2(4)

7 LEE, Megan JR Royal Oak 18.78  (NW)q 1(3)

8 HOSHINO, Miri SR Bloomfield Hil 19.37  (NW)q 1(4)

9 SHEN, Michelle Troy Athens 19.74  (NW) 1(5)

10 JOHNSTON, Lily JR Bloomfield Hil 20.64  (NW) 2(5)

11 WILLIAMS, Mylicia SO Pontiac 21.31  (NW) 2(6)

12 BUSHELL, Kayla SR Pontiac 25.25  (NW) 2(7)

DONNELLY, Claire FR Troy DNS  (NW) 1

LEMME, Allycia SO Royal Oak DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FULCHER, Lauren FR Troy 16.32Q

2 BROWN, Alexis SR Auburn Hills 17.22q

3 LEE, Megan JR Royal Oak 18.78q

4 HOSHINO, Miri SR Bloomfield Hil 19.37q

5 SHEN, Michelle Troy Athens 19.74

DONNELLY, Claire FR Troy DNS

LEMME, Allycia SO Royal Oak DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COFFEY, Dazha JR Bloomfield Hil 15.77Q

2 ASMAR, Alyssa JR Troy 17.07q

3 HUANG, Sara FR Troy 17.86q

4 BRANCHEAU, Caroline SR Auburn Hills 18.65q

5 JOHNSTON, Lily JR Bloomfield Hil 20.64

6 WILLIAMS, Mylicia SO Pontiac 21.31

7 BUSHELL, Kayla SR Pontiac 25.25

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Alexis SR Auburn Hills 47.41 2(1) 10

2 FULCHER, Lauren FR Troy 47.63 2(2) 8

3 COFFEY, Dazha JR Bloomfield Hil 48.63 2(3) 6

4 HUANG, Sara FR Troy 51.37 2(4) 4

5 KOCHANSKI, Clare SO Royal Oak 52.26 2(5) 2

6 SORGENFREI, Evelyn FR Bloomfield Hil 54.14 2(6) 1

7 HOSHINO, Miri SR Bloomfield Hil 54.33 2(7)

8 BRANCHEAU, Caroline SR Auburn Hills 54.93 2(8)

9 MCAVOY, Riley SR Troy 55.79 1(1)

10 WILLIAMS, Mylicia SO Pontiac 57.29 1(2)

11 BUSHELL, Kayla SR Pontiac 58.94 1(3)

12 SHEN, Michelle Troy Athens 1:01.54 1(4)
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

LEE, Megan JR Royal Oak DNS 1

DORIA, Adriana FR Bloomfield Hil DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCAVOY, Riley SR Troy 55.79

2 WILLIAMS, Mylicia SO Pontiac 57.29

3 BUSHELL, Kayla SR Pontiac 58.94

4 SHEN, Michelle Troy Athens 1:01.54

LEE, Megan JR Royal Oak DNS

DORIA, Adriana FR Bloomfield Hil DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Alexis SR Auburn Hills 47.41

2 FULCHER, Lauren FR Troy 47.63

3 COFFEY, Dazha JR Bloomfield Hil 48.63

4 HUANG, Sara FR Troy 51.37

5 KOCHANSKI, Clare SO Royal Oak 52.26

6 SORGENFREI, Evelyn FR Bloomfield Hil 54.14

7 HOSHINO, Miri SR Bloomfield Hil 54.33

8 BRANCHEAU, Caroline SR Auburn Hills 54.93

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bloomfield Hills (A) 51.15 10

1) COFFEY, Dazha JR 2) BROWN, Jayla SO

3) ROSS, Rukayla SR 4) LOPEZ, Olivia SO

2 Royal Oak (A) 53.27 8

1) CROSS, Kaitlin JR 2) DECKER, Olivia JR

3) HOWARD, Jessica SR 4) DAVIDSON, Kaitlyn SR

3 Troy Athens (A) 53.45 6

1) BANKS, Keionna JR 2) DUNBAR, Chanah SO

3) MOHAMMAD, Tajah SO 4) WALLACE, Janelle FR

4 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 53.75 4

1) ADAMS, Kayla FR 2) FREEMAN, Alaya FR

3) CLARK, Zyair FR 4) HASKINS, Jenna FR

5 Pontiac (A) 54.56 2

1) ROACH, Rochel SO 2) LOFTON, Joesphine FR

3) RICKS, Lekira SO 4) HERRING-JONES, Sahreyah JR

6 Troy (A) 55.03 1

1) ZALESKI, Kyla SR 2)

3) 4)

#20 Women's 4 x 200m Relay

#20 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bloomfield Hills (A) 1:46.42 10

1) COFFEY, Dazha JR 2) BROWN, Jayla SO

3) ROSS, Rukayla SR 4) LOPEZ, Olivia SO

2 Royal Oak (A) 1:49.39 8

1) CROSS, Kaitlin JR 2) GAZDA, Krista JR

3) KOCHANSKI, Clare SO 4) DAVIDSON, Kaitlyn SR

3 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 1:50.67 6

1) ADAMS, Kayla FR 2) BROWN, Alexis SR

3) FREEMAN, Alaya FR 4) HASKINS, Jenna FR

4 Pontiac (A) 1:51.62 4

1) HERRING-JONES, Sahreyah JR 2) ROACH, Rochel SO

3) LOFTON, Joesphine FR 4) ROWE, Infinnatie SR

5 Troy Athens (A) 1:53.61 2

1) HAYES, Hannah JR 2) WHITE, Arean JR

3) OBAYASHI, Yuki JR 4) BANKS, Keionna JR

6 Troy (A) 1:56.28 1

1) PEEL, Dakota SO 2)

3) 4)

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Royal Oak (A) 4:13.44 10

1) FORSYTH, Katherine SO 2) POTTER, Samantha FR

3) GAZDA, Krista JR 4) CROSS, Kaitlin JR

2 Troy (A) 4:18.82 8

1) FULCHER, Lauren FR 2)

3) 4)

3 Pontiac (A) 4:26.50 6

1) HERRING-JONES, Sahreyah JR 2) LOFTON, Joesphine FR

3) RICKS, Lekira SO 4) ROWE, Infinnatie SR

4 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 4:29.27 4

1) BROWN, Alexis SR 2) ADAMS, Kayla FR

3) FREEMAN, Alaya FR 4) MURPHY, Alexa SR

5 Bloomfield Hills (A) 4:46.87 2

1) RHOADS, Nicole JR 2) MIKLAS, Kathryn JR

3) KING, Morgan JR 4) WINTER, Meredith FR

Troy Athens (A) DNS

1) OBAYASHI, Yuki JR 2) CLAY, Kayara SR

3) CONTEJEAN, Nayla FR 4) WHITE, Arean JR

#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Troy (A) 10:26.40 10

1) KIJEK, Nicole SO 2) SCOLES, Katie FR

3) FENG, Allison JR 4) PALOMINO, Hannah SO
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#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Bloomfield Hills (A) 10:47.10 8

1) CHARLES, Scarlett JR 2) JIA, Delace FR

3) CHARLES, Saskia SR 4) RHOADS, Nicole JR

3 Auburn Hills Avondale (A) 10:56.43 6

1) PFEIFFER, Suzanne FR 2) BAHORSKI, Madeleine SO

3) BECKAS, Liz SO 4) PLUMER, Emily SO

4 Royal Oak (A) 11:04.91 4

1) PYYKKONEN, Sarah JR 2) WOJTYLO, Malina FR

3) MOONEY, Teresa JR 4) POTTER, Samantha FR

5 Troy Athens (A) 11:06.44 2

1) KERR, Abby FR 2) GOLDSCHMIDT, Joy SR

3) STIBICH, Claire SO 4) ROLL, Hannah SR

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J HAYES, Hannah JR Troy Athens 4' 10" 10

2J WORREL, Megan SO Troy 4' 10" 7

2J DOYLE, Jenna FR Troy Athens 4' 10" 7

4J LEE, Megan JR Royal Oak 4' 10" 4

5 LEMME, Allycia SO Royal Oak 4' 8" 1.5

5 FULCHER, Lauren FR Troy 4' 8" 1.5

5J CARTER, Karmyn SR Bloomfield Hil 4' 8"

5J CHARLES, Scarlett JR Bloomfield Hil 4' 8"

5J KOCHANSKI, Clare SO Royal Oak 4' 8"

10 SCHRAM, Emily SR Troy 4' 3"

10 BRANCHEAU, Caroline SR Auburn Hills 4' 3"

VOGEL, Mo SR Troy DNS

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LOPEZ, Olivia SO Bloomfield Hil 15' 43 /4  (NW) 10

2 DECKER, Olivia JR Royal Oak 15' 41 /4  (NW) 8

3 FUGGMAN, Sky FR Troy 15' 21 /4  (NW) 6

4 MANN, Annika FR Auburn Hills 15' 0"  (NW) 4

5 HOWARD, Jessica SR Royal Oak 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2

6 ZALESKI, Kyla SR Troy 14' 7"  (NW) 1

7 DONNELLY, Claire FR Troy 14' 1"  (NW)

8 DORIA, Adriana FR Bloomfield Hil 13' 71 /2  (NW)

9 MAE, Brittany SR Auburn Hills 13' 51 /4  (NW)

10 MCCUTCHEN, Elise SO Royal Oak 13' 41 /2  (NW)

11 GARCES, Isabella SR Auburn Hills 13' 21 /2  (NW)

WILLIAMS-FREEMAN, Dorothy SR Pontiac DNS  (NW)

PEOPLES, Tywanna SO Pontiac DNS  (NW)

PALOMINO, Hannah SO Troy DNS  (NW)

BROWN, Jayla SO Bloomfield Hil FOUL  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SAPE, Amanda JR Bloomfield Hil 37' 5" 2(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Mikell SR Royal Oak 32' 93 /4 2(2) 8

3 LYNCH, Destiny JR Bloomfield Hil 31' 3" 2(3) 6

4 PAULATEER, Michaila JR Bloomfield Hil 29' 3" 2(4) 4

5 BROWN, Zakariya SO Pontiac 28' 7" 1(1) 2

6 THORP, Finnley SO Royal Oak 27' 9" 2(5) 1

7 ERKINS, A'Niya JR Pontiac 26' 8" 1(2)

8 CABIL, Diamond JR Pontiac 26' 4" 2(6)

9 SAGER, Adrieene SR Royal Oak 25' 8" 2(7)

10 KOTILLA, Izabella FR Troy Athens 24' 61 /2 1(3)

11 ALIZZ, Ghada SR Troy Athens 24' 6" 2(8)

12 GORDAN, Carly FR Auburn Hills 24' 4" 1(4)

13 ANDERSON, Casey JR Auburn Hills 23' 91 /2 1(5)

14 BURGESS, Savana FR Auburn Hills 19' 3" 1(6)

ZOU, Lisa SO Troy DNS 1

HODGES, Simone SR Troy DNS 1

MURRAY, Danika SO Troy DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Zakariya SO Pontiac 28' 7"

2 ERKINS, A'Niya JR Pontiac 26' 8"

3 KOTILLA, Izabella FR Troy Athens 24' 61 /2

4 GORDAN, Carly FR Auburn Hills 24' 4"

5 ANDERSON, Casey JR Auburn Hills 23' 91 /2

6 BURGESS, Savana FR Auburn Hills 19' 3"

ZOU, Lisa SO Troy DNS

HODGES, Simone SR Troy DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SAPE, Amanda JR Bloomfield Hil 37' 5"

2 WILLIAMS, Mikell SR Royal Oak 32' 93 /4

3 LYNCH, Destiny JR Bloomfield Hil 31' 3"

4 PAULATEER, Michaila JR Bloomfield Hil 29' 3"

5 THORP, Finnley SO Royal Oak 27' 9"

6 CABIL, Diamond JR Pontiac 26' 4"

7 SAGER, Adrieene SR Royal Oak 25' 8"

8 ALIZZ, Ghada SR Troy Athens 24' 6"

MURRAY, Danika SO Troy DNS

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SAPE, Amanda JR Bloomfield Hil 106' 5" 2(1) 10

2 POTTER, Samantha FR Royal Oak 92' 5" 2(2) 8

3 THORP, Finnley SO Royal Oak 91' 8" 2(3) 6

4 LYNCH, Destiny JR Bloomfield Hil 84' 9" 2(4) 4

5 SAGER, Adrieene SR Royal Oak 84' 1" 2(5) 2
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 PAULATEER, Michaila JR Bloomfield Hil 75' 7" 2(6) 1

7 ALIZZ, Ghada SR Troy Athens 70' 11" 2(7)

8 ANDERSON, Casey JR Auburn Hills 68' 8" 2(8)

9 POPA, Alex SO Troy Athens 68' 0" 2(9)

10 KOTILLA, Izabella FR Troy Athens 64' 7" 1(1)

11 CABIL, Diamond JR Pontiac 61' 5" 1(2)

12 GORDAN, Carly FR Auburn Hills 60' 3" 1(3)

13 ERKINS, A'Niya JR Pontiac 55' 8" 1(4)

14 BROWN, Zakariya SO Pontiac 54' 6" 1(5)

15 BURGESS, Savana FR Auburn Hills 49' 3" 1(6)

ZOU, Lisa SO Troy DNS 1

MURRAY, Danika SO Troy DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KOTILLA, Izabella FR Troy Athens 64' 7"

2 CABIL, Diamond JR Pontiac 61' 5"

3 GORDAN, Carly FR Auburn Hills 60' 3"

4 ERKINS, A'Niya JR Pontiac 55' 8"

5 BROWN, Zakariya SO Pontiac 54' 6"

6 BURGESS, Savana FR Auburn Hills 49' 3"

ZOU, Lisa SO Troy DNS

MURRAY, Danika SO Troy DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SAPE, Amanda JR Bloomfield Hil 106' 5"

2 POTTER, Samantha FR Royal Oak 92' 5"

3 THORP, Finnley SO Royal Oak 91' 8"

4 LYNCH, Destiny JR Bloomfield Hil 84' 9"

5 SAGER, Adrieene SR Royal Oak 84' 1"

6 PAULATEER, Michaila JR Bloomfield Hil 75' 7"

7 ALIZZ, Ghada SR Troy Athens 70' 11"

8 ANDERSON, Casey JR Auburn Hills 68' 8"

9 POPA, Alex SO Troy Athens 68' 0"

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Auburn Hills Avondale AVON 134

2 Bloomfield Hills BH 113

3 Royal Oak ROAK 97

4 Troy Athens THAT 73

5 Troy TROY 49

6 Pontiac PHS 28

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bloomfield Hills BH 130

2 Troy TROY 116.5

Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Royal Oak ROAK 114.5

4 Auburn Hills Avondale AVON 55

5 Troy Athens THAT 46

6 Pontiac PHS 32

OAA WHITE CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bloomfield Hills, MI
Bloomfield Hills High School
Weather: 75 degrees SSW 8mph light rain in forecast, day 2 56 overcas
Host: Bloomfield Hills High School
May 12, 2016
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Timing:
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